
"WE EXIST TO CONNECT THE PEOPLE,                                                                 
THE BUSINESS, THE CULTURES AND THE 

ECONOMIES OF THE WORLD TO 
HOUSTON"

PARTICIPANT NAME COMPANY NAME PRIME (P)  / SUB-CONTRACTOR (S) PHONE NUMBER E-MAIL ADDRESS
 Allan A'Hara AECOM PRIME allan.ahara@aecom.com

Amber Provost AECOM PRIME 303-843-2190 amber.provost@aecom.com
Perry Havenar AECOM PRIME 817-524-5269 perry.havenar@aecom.com

Todd Gnospelius AECOM PRIME 210-693-2298 Todd.Gnospelius@aecom.com
Tony Loyd AECOM PRIME 281 646-2400 tony.loyd@aecom.com

Wayne Schuster AECOM PRIME 443-413-3583 wayne.schuster@aecom.com
 Skyler McSpadon Aurora Technical Services PRIME 832-405-0346 smcspadon8@auroratechservices.com

Justin Bychek HNTB PRIME 310.569.1560 jbychek@hntb.com
Kim Hughes HNTB PRIME khughes@hntb.com
Renee Ross HNTB PRIME rross@hntb.com

Tamika Dickerson HNTB PRIME 404-587-4138 tdickerson@hntb.com
Brian Mohr Intervistas Consulting Inc. PRIME 720-603-9392 brian.mohr@intervistas.com
Clint Laaser Landrum & Brown PRIME 816-309-8337 clint.laaser@landrumbrown.com
Lisa Hughes Ricondo PRIME 214-989-4801 lhughes@ricondo.com

Cheryl Waller Ricondo & Associates, Inc. PRIME 703-519-2181 cwaller@ricondo.com
Ambar Rosario RS&H PRIME 787-316-6629 ambar.rosario@rsandh.com
Ambar Rosario RS&H PRIME 787-316-6629 ambar.rosario@rsandh.com

David Leslie RS&H PRIME 410-456-8395 david.leslie@rsandh.com
Elizabeth Stemac Satterfield & Pontikes Construction PRIME 713.996.1300 estemac@satpon.com

Nitasha Tiene STOA Architects PRIME 713.980.1635 ntiene@stoaintl.com

Michael Y. Chou
 Bowman Engineering & Consulting, Inc.

(dba Quadrant Consultants Inc.)
PRIME / SUB-CONTRACTOR 713-779-2990 michael@bowmanengineers.com

Byron Thurber Arup PRIME / SUB-CONTRACTOR (415) 659-4966 byron.thurber@arup.com
Hussein Moussa Arup PRIME / SUB-CONTRACTOR 713-343-1122 / 617-686-4181 hussein.moussa@arup.com

James B. Harrison III HarrisonKornberg Architects PRIME / SUB-CONTRACTOR 713-229-0688 jharrison@harrisonkornberg.com
Kelsey Padgett HarrisonKornberg Architects PRIME / SUB-CONTRACTOR 713-229-0688 kpadgett@harrisonkornberg.com
Julie Kenfield Jacobsen Daniels PRIME / SUB-CONTRACTOR 210-573-6056 julie.kenfield@jacobsendaniels.com
 Jerry sowells Sowells Consulting Engineers PRIME / SUB-CONTRACTOR (832) 924-2641 jsowells@sowells-engr.com
Rosa Alvarez Abeja Engineering, LLC SUB-CONTRACTOR 281-450-0350 ralvarez@abejaeng.com
Rosa Alvarez Abeja Engineering, LLC SUB-CONTRACTOR 281-450-0350 ralvarez@abejaeng.com

Alexis Hoskins Ally General Solutions, LLC SUB-CONTRACTOR 281-888-7682 ahoskins@ags-e-c.com
Grace Cervin Ally General Solutions, LLC SUB-CONTRACTOR 281-888-7682 gcervin@ags-e-c.com
Alicia Zedeno Arup SUB-CONTRACTOR 310-578-4513 alicia.zedeno@arup.com

 Priti Singh Associated Testing Laboratories, Inc. SUB-CONTRACTOR 713.748.3717 priti@associatedtesting.com

LOCATION - VIRTUAL via Microsoft Teams Video Conference (https://bit.ly/2ZOcy6l)
THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 4, 2021 @ 10:00 AM

PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE

ATTENDANCE SHEET 
On-Call Aviation Planning Services (OCAPS)

For Houston Airport System (HAS)
SOLICITATION # H37-OCAPS-2022-003
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PARTICIPANT NAME COMPANY NAME PRIME (P)  / SUB-CONTRACTOR (S) PHONE NUMBER E-MAIL ADDRESS
Brian McKeehan Atkins SUB-CONTRACTOR 813-262-8589 brian.mckeehan@atkinsglobal.com

Janet Black AUTOARCH Architects SUB-CONTRACTOR 713.952.3366 janet@autoarch.net
Rachel Bickham Bickham Services Unlimited SUB-CONTRACTOR 832-800-7732 #Ext 700 rachel@bickhamservicesultd.com

Vicki Roy BQR Advertising and Public Relations, Inc. SUB-CONTRACTOR 713-581-6160 vickir@bqradvertising.com
 David Smith Burns Engineering, Inc. SUB-CONTRACTOR 215-880-4478 dsmith@burns-group.com

Charnelle Hicks CHPlanning SUB-CONTRACTOR 215.751.1400 x206 charnelle.hicks@chplanning.com
Tom Dodson Civil PEs, LLC SUB-CONTRACTOR 281-630-1888 TDodson@Civil-PEs.com
Tom Dodson Civil PEs, LLC SUB-CONTRACTOR 281-630-1888 Dodson@Civil-PEs.com
Janet Terry Connico Inc. SUB-CONTRACTOR 615-758-7474 jrterry@connico.com

Hector Morales Construction & Communication SUB-CONTRACTOR  832-519-3372 hectornico@yahoo.com
Ken Meline DFW Consulting Group, Inc. SUB-CONTRACTOR 972.827.2604 kmeline@dfwcgi.com
Troy Skillern DFW Consulting Group, Inc. SUB-CONTRACTOR (D) 972.827.2601 / (O) 972.929.1199

Dhiren Srivastava Disha Services SUB-CONTRACTOR 832-687-9551 ds@dishausa.com
Derrick McGowen Earth Engineering SUB-CONTRACTOR 713-6815311 derrickm@eartheng.com
Kevin Shumbera ESTUDIO ARCHITECTURE SUB-CONTRACTOR 281-732-9698 kshumbera@estudiogroup.com
Michael Martin Fronza & Francis, LLC SUB-CONTRACTOR 832-508-6016 mmartin@fronzafrancis.com

Tiffany Trask Fronza & Francis, LLC SUB-CONTRACTOR 832-594-3507 ttrask@fronzafrancis.com
Eline Rogers Henderson Rogers Structural Engineers SUB-CONTRACTOR 3.430.5801 (office) 713.703.1539 (mob erogers@hendersonrogers.com

Paul Connolly Henderson Rogers Structural Engineers SUB-CONTRACTOR 713-430-5819 pconnolly@hendersonrogers.com
Gene Reindel HMMH SUB-CONTRACTOR (339) 234-2035 ereindel@hmmh.com

Dennis Rodriguez Hound Engineering Services, LLC SUB-CONTRACTOR (832)225-2281 dennis.rodriguez@houndengineering.com
Ray Gutierrez Houston Construction Services SUB-CONTRACTOR (832) 444-8300 ray@houstonconstructionservices.net

Howard Chang HT&J, LLC SUB-CONTRACTOR 832-767-0090 hsc@ht-j.com
 Charles Wall IEA, Inc SUB-CONTRACTOR 773 726 2669 cwall@ieaworld.com
Ram Guliani Isani Consultants LP SUB-CONTRACTOR 7137472399 r.guliani@isaniconsultants.com

 Richard Miles J. Archer Insurance Group SUB-CONTRACTOR 281-501-8331 rmiles@archerinsgroup.com
Vince Hamilton Jacobsen Daniels SUB-CONTRACTOR 832-405-9764 vince.hamilton@jacobsendaniels.com

Barry Krieger JQ SUB-CONTRACTOR  214-623-5832 bkrieger@jqieng.com
Dave Akers JQ Infrastructure SUB-CONTRACTOR 214-623-5870 dakers@jqieng.com
Sandy Roth Landtech, Inc. SUB-CONTRACTOR 713 861 7068 sroth@landtech-inc.com

Sierra VanBeest Lea+Elliott Inc. SUB-CONTRACTOR 972-890-9755 Svanbeest@leaelliott.com
Craig Elliott Lea+Elliott, Inc. SUB-CONTRACTOR 972-890-9744 bdtx@leaelliott.com

Scott Kutchins Lea+Elliott, Inc. SUB-CONTRACTOR (214) 208-9286 skutchins@leaelliott.com
Jennifer Mak Llewelyn-Davies Sahni II, LLC SUB-CONTRACTOR 713-850-1500 jmak@theldnet.com

 Brad Rolf Mead & Hunt SUB-CONTRACTOR 303-825-8843 brad.rolf@meadhunt.com,
Kate Andrus Mead & Hunt SUB-CONTRACTOR 303 825 8852 Kate.Andrus@meadhunt.com

STEFANIA IBAGUE OTHON SUB-CONTRACTOR 713.975.8555 EXT 162 SIBAGUE@OTHON.COM
Tess Neilson OTHON SUB-CONTRACTOR 214-340-7344 tneilson@othon.com

Paul Bielamowic Page SUB-CONTRACTOR 512.472.6721 paulb@pagethink.com
Palmina Whelan Palmina Whelan SUB-CONTRACTOR 646-932-9613 pw@palminawhelan.com
 John Gruenwald PGA Engineers, Inc. SUB-CONTRACTOR  832.867.2161 jgruenwald@pgaengineers.com
Charles McArdle Project Management Group, LLC SUB-CONTRACTOR 214-793-1230 charlesmcardle@pmgunited.com
Howard Merrill RDLR Architects SUB-CONTRACTOR 832-338-3923 hmerrill@rdlr.com

Sarah De Ita RDLR Architects SUB-CONTRACTOR 713-868-3121 skdeita@rdlr.com
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PARTICIPANT NAME COMPANY NAME PRIME (P)  / SUB-CONTRACTOR (S) PHONE NUMBER E-MAIL ADDRESS
 Donovan Johnson RoVolus SUB-CONTRACTOR (832) 641-8549 donovan@rovolus.com

Darcy Zarubiak RoVolus SUB-CONTRACTOR 214 551 7651 darcy@rovolus.com
Johnathan Limb Stantec SUB-CONTRACTOR 907-302-8398 john.limb@stantec.com

Holly Meier STAR Geoenvironmental SUB-CONTRACTOR 346-250-4999 hmeier@starges.com
Keith Usher Sunland Group SUB-CONTRACTOR 713-449-9952 kusher@sunlandgrp.com

Mitch Chokas Sunland Group SUB-CONTRACTOR  817-897-7672 mchokas@sunlandgrp.com
Wilson Garcia Sunland Group SUB-CONTRACTOR 713.467.8484 marketing@sunlandgrp.com

Katie Evans Sunland Group, Inc. SUB-CONTRACTOR 512.494.0208 marketing@sunlandgrp.com
Debbie Anders TLC Engineering, Inc. SUB-CONTRACTOR 281-387-6808 debbieanders@tlceng.com

Prasanna Kavaipatti TransSolutions LLC SUB-CONTRACTOR 817-438-7320 pk@transsolutions.com
Barb Nuckles TSC Engineering & Surveying SUB-CONTRACTOR 713-400-4735 BarbNuckles@TSCEngineering.com

Courtney Adams Vesta Rea & Associates SUB-CONTRACTOR 281-376-4202 courtney@vestarea.com
Vesta Rea Vesta Rea & Associates SUB-CONTRACTOR 281-376-4202 vesta@vestarea.com

Bebe Taylor Watearth, Inc. SUB-CONTRACTOR 832.655.5436 btaylor@watearth.com
David Tomber Woolpert SUB-CONTRACTOR (425) 359-2345 david.tomber@woolpert.com

Ellen Crews Woolpert Inc. SUB-CONTRACTOR 817.235.3183 ellen.crews@woolpert.com
Vivek Khanna Woolpert Inc. SUB-CONTRACTOR 469 469-4924 vivek.khanna@woolpert.com
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